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Anlage Gem. Junioren U151

Sportzentrum-Sportheim, 88525 Durmentingen MF: Mathilda Gentner
m 015253668979

Sportwart/in

Wichert, Laura Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 0173 9095486 laurawichert@web.de Sailer, Lorenz
Oerding, Niklas

Jugendwart/in Gentner, Emil

Mayer, Michele Zoll, Christoph
Buck, Linus

Riedmuller, Finn
Gentner, Mathilda
Zippler, Anna
Féah, Annalena
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11204911
11154429
11304300
10922247
10922246
11160793
21105075
21106796
21105095

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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